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RL360 Superstock Qualifying - Tuesday, 28 May - Fastest Laps

Rider

Dean Harrison
David Johnson
Sam West

Lee Johnston
Stefano Bonetti
Derek McGee
Brian McCormack
Michael Dunlop
Daley Mathison
Peter Hickman
Rob Hodson
Derek Sheils

Jay Lawrence
Michael Rutter
Davey Todd
David Jackson
Michael Sweeney
James Hillier
Ryan Kneen
Daniel Cooper
Dominic Herbertson
Horst Saiger
Forest Dunn
Frank Gallagher
Mark Parrett
Barry Lee Evans
Xavier Denis
Richard Charlton
Paul Jordan
David Hewson
Michael Russell
Jim Hodson
Julian Trummer
Charles Rhys Hardisty
Gary Johnson
Marc Ironside
James Chawke
Richard Wilson
Joe Akroyd
Adrian Harrison
Josh Daley
George Spence
Paul Potchy Williams
Mark Goodings
Matt Stevenson
Davy Morgan
Barry Furber
Tom Weeden
Raul Torras Martinez
Anthony Redmond
Morgan Govignon
Dean Osborne
Jonathan Perry

Machine/Entrant

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering

Honda/Honda Racing

BMWY/PRL Cyclestore.co.uk

BMWY/Ashcourt Racing

BMWY/Speed Motor

Kawasaki/McGee / Doyne Racing

BMWY/ON-1 Racing

BMW/MD Racing

BMW/WH Racing in Partnership with Dynobike
BMWY/Smiths Racing BMW

BMWY/JGH Racing / VRS Recovery
Suzuki/Burrows Engineering with RK Racing
Suzuki/Buildbase Suzuki / Carl Cox Motorsport
BMWY/Bathams Racing

BMW/Penz13.com

BMW/Action Racing

BMW/MJR Racing

Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Wicked Coatings Kawasaki
BMW/Charmer Builders Ltd

BMW/Impcross Engineering

Kawasaki/Davies Motorsport / Belgrave Motor Company
Yamaha/Metzeler

Suzuki/Forest Dunn Racing by B & W
Kawasaki/Performance Racing Achterhoek NL
BMW/C and C Ltd.

Suzuki/PRF Racing

Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team

BMWY/CPL products

Kawasaki/RC Express Dafabet Devitt Racing
BMWY/Obsession Engineering Ltd.

Suzuki/240 Volts / Swindon Karting

BMWY/John Pointon & Son / Idesign Kitchen & Bathroom
Honda/TC Racing / DP Coldplaning

BMWY/The People's Bike / Lee Williams Contractors
Kawasaki/RAF Regular & Reserves / Lee Hardy Racing
Suzuki/Burnett Arms Hotel

Suzuki/Chawkie Racing Supporters Club GSXR 1000
BMWY/G&C Higgins / Wiz Norton Racing
Kawasaki/Joe Akroyd Racing
Kawasaki/Aireborough Motor Co

Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing

Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing

BMW/Autoparts

Kawasaki/Mark Goodings Kawasaki

BMWY/The People's Bike

BMW/DM71 / Strangford Holiday Park
Kawasaki/DC Auto Repairs Newtown
Suzuki/Burrows Engineering with RK Racing
Kawasaki/Raul Torras Racing sponsored by Martimotos
Honda/Reds Garage

BMW/MC Fleur de Lys - La Parenthése Moto
Kawasaki/Slick performance

Kawasaki/Gordon Huxley Racing

*Qualified status may change

Lap
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LapTime

17:30.197
17:52.643
18:07.547
18:11.075
18:11.186
18:11.860
18:13.759
18:14.392
18:14.550
18:23.545
18:25.240
18:26.229
18:28.231
18:29.564
18:31.627
18:35.316
18:39.362
18:41.556
18:44.275
18:45.393
18:45.857
18:51.189
18:51.205
18:54.509
18:58.694
18:59.649
19:01.105
19:02.356
19:02.547
19:02.757
19:04.220
19:07.322
19:10.000
19:11.131
19:11.489
19:11.699
19:12.677
19:16.123
19:18.991
19:20.464
19:22.879
19:23.173
19:23.350
19:27.991
19:29.420
19:33.080
19:34.138
19:36.322
19:37.407
19:42.017
19:43.441
19:52.935
19:53.726

Speed
129.336
126.629
124.894
124.490
124.477
124.401
124.185
124.113
124.095
123.083
122.895
122.785
122.563
122.416
122.188
121.784
121.344
121.107
120.814
120.694
120.644
120.075
120.074
119.724
119.284
119.184
119.032
118.902
118.882
118.860
118.708
118.387
118.111
117.995
117.959
117.937
117.837
117.486
117.195
117.046
116.803
116.774
116.756
116.292
116.150
115.787
115.683
115.468
115.362
114.912
114.774
113.860
113.785
0

0



